Product Data
All Models
•  1-1/2, 2, 2-1/2, and 3 Tons
•  Upflow application only
•  Accessory field-installed electric heat kits available in 5, 7.5, or 10
kW
•  208/230-1-60 supply voltage
•  Cabinet exterior is galvanized sheet metal

Sizes 18 To 36 — 1-1/2 To 3 Nominal Tons
for Puron Advance™ (R-454B) Refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s participation in the program. For
verification of certification for individual products,
go to www.ahridirectory.org.
™
Nominal
BTU
CFM (L/s) Dimensions
H x W x D in. (mm)
Filter Size
in. (mm)
Ship Wt.
lbs. (kg)Model Tons Min Max
FMA5L1800AL 1-1/2 18,000 450 (212) 675 (319) 36-1/2 x 20-1/2 x 15
(928 x 521 x 381) 16 x 20 (406 x 508)
88 (40)
FMA5L2400AL 2 24,000 600 (283) 900 (425) 88 (40)
FMA5L3000AL 2-1/2 30,000 750 (354) 1125 (531) 39-1/2 x 22 x 19
(1004 x 559 x 483) 20 x 20 (508 x 508)
106 (48)
FMA5L3600AL 3 36,000 900 (425) 1350 (637) 106 (48)
FMA5X1800AL 1-1/2 18,000 450 (212) 675 (319) 36-1/2 x 20-1/2 x 15
(928 x 521 x 381) 16 x 20 (406 x 508)
84 (38)
FMA5X2400AL 2 24,000 600 (283) 900 (425) 84 (38)
FMA5X3000AL 2-1/2 30,000 750 (354) 1125 (531) 39-1/2 x 22 x 19
(1004 x 559 x 483) 20 x 20 (508 x 508)
99 (45)
FMA5X3600AL 3 36,000 900 (425) 1350 (637) 99 (45)
FMA5L, FMA5X: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
Table 1 – Fan Coil Number Identification Guide